
Fellowships & Funding Decision Makers
• Graduate Education

• Bonnie Ferri (VP for Graduate and Postdoctoral Education) bonnie.ferri@gatech.edu
• CC: Coryn Shiflet (Graduate Fellowships Manager) coryn.shiflet@gatech.edu

• Office of Sponsored Programs
• Cindy Hope (Associate Vice President for Research Administration chope6@gatech.edu

• Development
• Caroline Wood (Executive Director, Corporate Engagement) caroline.wood@gatech.edu
• Kristine Haskett (Executive Director, Foundation Relations ) kristine.haskett@dev.gatech.edu 

• Legal
• Yolonda Cameron (Assistant Chief Counsel) yolonda.cameron@legal.gatech.edu

• Office of Financial Aid & Scholarships
• CC: Gina Summers (Associate Director) & Emily Brooks (Financial Analyst) grad@finaid.gatech.edu

• Bursar
• CC: fellowship.ask@gatech.edu & Xin Mu (Accounting Manager) xin.mu@business.gatech.edu

Created by Coryn Shiflet; Last updated July 24, 2024

mailto:bonnie.ferri@gatech.edu
mailto:coryn.shiflet@gatech.edu
mailto:chope6@gatech.edu
mailto:caroline.wood@gatech.edu
mailto:kristine.haskett@dev.gatech.edu
mailto:yolonda.cameron@legal.gatech.edu
mailto:Grad@finaid.gatech.edu
mailto:Fellowship.ask@gatech.edu
mailto:xin.mu@business.gatech.edu

	Fellowships & Funding Decision Makers

